10224 PO# P126247

Number Title

Escape from Alcatraz : the mystery of the three men who escaped from

Fred Korematsu speaks up

Itch! : everything you didn't want to know about what makes you scratc

Never quit : how | became a special ops pararescue jumper

Phineas Gage : a gruesome but true story about brain science

"The president has been shot!" : the assassination of John F. Kennedy
<End of Report> 6 items.

Printed: 09/26/2020 11:17 PM

HEARTLAND AEA 11

MARC Barcode Number Report
(This is NOT an invoice.)

Dewey# Author

EBOOK 365 Bra Braun, Eric
EBOOK 92 Kor Atkins, Laura
EBOOK 612.7 San Sanchez, Anita
EBOOK 92 Ala Settle, Jimmy
EBOOK 92 Gag Fleischman, John
EBOOK 973.92 Swa Swanson, James L

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

Capstone Press
Heyday

Houghton Mifflin Harc
St. Martin's Giriffin
Houghton Mifflin
Scholastic Press

ISBN

9781515745532
9781597144551
9781328476890
9781250139627
9780547350387
9780545496544

453054-3

Page: 1



