## MARC Barcode Number Report (This is NOT an invoice.)

Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
	Escape from Alcatraz : the mystery of the three men who escaped from	EBOOK 365 Bra	Braun, Eric	Capstone Press	9781515745532
	Fred Korematsu speaks up	EBOOK 92 Kor	Atkins, Laura	Heyday	9781597144551
	Itch! : everything you didn't want to know about what makes you scratc	EBOOK 612.7 San	Sanchez, Anita	Houghton Mifflin Harc	9781328476890
	Never quit : how I became a special ops pararescue jumper	EBOOK 92 Ala	Settle, Jimmy	St. Martin's Griffin	9781250139627
	Phineas Gage : a gruesome but true story about brain science	EBOOK 92 Gag	Fleischman, John	Houghton Mifflin	9780547350387
	"The president has been shot!": the assassination of John F. Kennedy	EBOOK 973.92 Swa	Swanson, James L	Scholastic Press	9780545496544
<end of="" report=""></end>	6 items.				